Soielplan Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 07:17Uhr
W4 - 1. Klasse A 2024/25

Hinrunde
30.11.2024 14:00Uhr Penzinger SV - AK Erlaa Torpedo 03 1:5
08.12.2024 17:30Uhr Penzinger SV - Wiener Viktoria 1b 1:2
07.09.2024 18:00Uhr Penzinger SV - Vienna 2016 1:2
22.10.2024 20:15Uhr FC Eintracht Wien Penzinger SV 2:3
21.09.2024 18:00Uhr Penzinger SY - SCW Komet 2:5
29.09.2024 12:00Uhr FK Adige - Penzinger SV 6:1
05.10.2024 18:00Uhr Penzinger SV - Polska 0:4
13.10.2024 13:30Uhr Sbija Wien Penzinger SV 1:2
19.10.2024 18:00Uhr Penzinger SV - Rojava 3:1
27.10.2024 14:00Uhr FC Torin Penzinger SV 1:4
02.11.2024 17:00Uhr Penzinger SV - FavAC 1b 0:2
09.11.2024 18:00Uhr Penzinger SV - Mariahilf 10: 1
16.11.2024 16:00Uhr Penzinger SV - Yellow Star 5:0
24.11.2024 12:00Uhr Margaretner AC - Penzinger SV 1:1
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 07:17Uhr

W4 - 1. Klasse A 2024/25

02.03.2025
09.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
27.04.2025
03.05.2025
11.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
01.06.2025
14.06.2025
21.06.2025

17:15Uhr
14:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:15Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr

Rickrunde

A Erlaa Torpedo 03
Wiener Viktoria 1b
Vienna 2016
Penzinger SV

SCW Komet
Penzinger SV
Polska

Penzinger SV
Rojava

Penzinger SV
FavAC 1b
Mariahilf

Yellow Sar
Penzinger SV

Penzinger SV
Penzinger SV
Penzinger SV
FC Eintracht Wien
Penzinger SV
FK Adige
Penzinger SV
ShbijaWien
Penzinger SV
FC Torin
Penzinger SV
Penzinger SV
Penzinger SV
Margaretner AC
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